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Auction Summary

lbs. lbs.

lbs. lbs.

lbs. lbs.

lbs. lbs.

lbs. lbs.

900-1000 lbs. 900-1000 lbs.

wh

Nebraska Weekly Hay Prices Weekly Hay Report Nebraska Weekly Grain Prices

Alfalfa Omaha-Council Bluffs  - Changed to IA -Terminal Elevator - Southwest

 US NO 2 YELLOW CORN                  

 US NO 1  SOYBEANS                   

 

 Nebraska Ethanol Co-Products 

 
 

Nebraska Weekly Weighted Average Cattle Report

Year

Ago

$155.59

$138.40

$128.91

$120.34

$115.50

#N/A

Last 

Week

$158.65

$150.71

$140.85

$132.66

$131.00

$130.30

This

Week

$167.20

$155.80

$141.81

$133.56

$125.83

#N/A

600-700

500-600

M&L 1

400-500

Modified Wet 83.00-115.00
63.00-85.00

215.00-235.00

Wet

This

Week

$188.95

$179.59

$160.98

$144.97

$132.69

$127.25

Year

Ago

$175.97

$169.88

$153.71

$138.04

$126.44

$120.05

150.00

100.00-115.00

13.84-14.28

5.30-5.44

Weekly M&L 1 500-600 lb. Feeder Steer Price Weekly M&L 1 800-900 lb. Feeder Steer Price

800-900

600-700

NEBRASKA WEEKLY SUMMARY Recap For Week Ending

NEBRASKA WEEKLY FEEDER CATTLE AVERAGES

Steers:

7,786 24,509

Feeder

March 19, 2021

Feeder
Heifers

700-800

$181.71

$169.59

$157.89

$148.39

$142.35

$137.09

Good

Ground & Delivered Alfalfa 145.00

113.64

24,529Week Ago:

800-900

M&L 1

400-500

500-600

Rounds

Last 

Week

181.43

113.51

179.49

Last Week

Ground & Delivered  Cornstalks 85.00

www.ams.usda.gov/lpsmarketnewspage

Squares

147.50

108.41

172.92

114.35

This Week

108.10

Email: Thomas.Walthers@usda.gov

  Nebraska

USDA Livestock, Poultry and Grain Market News

Thomas Walthers, OIC

Phone:  (308) 390-5399

DDGS Report Price

DDG

Dressed Hfr

Live Hfr

Live Str

182.00 179.77 171.50

Last Year

700-800

Premium 100.00

Premium 

Supreme

Good

Fair

Dressed Str

AMS_2485

Grass

114.13

Compared to last week, steers under 500 lbs mostly 2.00 lower, 500-900 lbs steady to 5.00 higher and over 900 lbs 2.00 lower on a light test. 
Heifers under 450 lbs mostly 4.00 lower, 450-850 lbs 1.00 to 4.00 higher, and over 850 lbs 3.00 lower on a light test. Demand good.
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https://www.ams.usda.gov/mnreports/lsd_mars_1860.pdf
https://www.ams.usda.gov/mnreports/ams_2935.pdf
https://www.ams.usda.gov/mnreports/ams_2850.pdf
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